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SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
               (Sponsored by Sri Vasavi Educational Society) 

                  (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 
               (Accredited by  NAAC with ‘A’ Grade ,Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)) 

(NBA Accreditation to B.Tech., EEE,CSE, ME and  ECE Branches for 3 Years ) 
                      Pedatadepalli, TADEPALLIGUDEM – 534 101. W.G.Dist. (A.P) 

 
  

Academic Year-(2022-23) List of Faculty 
S. 
No. 

Dept. 
No. 

Department Name of the  Full-time teachers  Designation Date of joining 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1 1 CE GUNUPUDI RADHAKRISHNAN Professor  11/06/2015 

2 2 CE 
VELAGALA LEELADHANA 
PRASADA REDDY Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 

3 3 CE NAGA SESHU BABU TUMMALA Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
4 4 CE JAKKOJU VIJAY CHANDRA Assistant Professor 11/12/2019 
5 5 CE HEMASUNDAR BALINA Assistant Professor 01/07/2020 
6 6 CE MANTHINA PREM KUMAR RAJU Assistant Professor 16/11/2021 
7 7 CE MANUKONDA SUSHMA BHUSHAN Assistant Professor 23/02/2022 
8 8 CE DONGA DURGA PRASAD Assistant Professor 04/03/2022 
9 9 CE BALAJI ROHITHA Assistant Professor 01/12/2021 

10 10 CE VEMULA VASU BABU Assistant Professor 17/06/2022 
11 11 CE KATTA GOWTHAM KUMAR Assistant Professor 23/06/2022 
12 12 CE CHELLABOYINA SUMAJA Assistant Professor 11/08/2022 
13 13 CE KOMARAGIRI MEHAR SAI Assistant Professor 14/10/2022 
14 14 CE KAMINI SRILAKSHMI Assistant Professor 15/12/2022 
15 15 CE ENUGURU HANUMAN SAI GUPTA Assistant Professor 04/01/2023 
16 1 EEE RAMBABU CHUNDURI Professor  29/12/2005 
17 2 EEE SUDHA RANI DONEPUDI Professor  08/03/2017 
18 3 EEE ANILKUMAR CHAPPA Associate Professor 08/11/2021 
19 4 EEE CHANDRARAO UNDRAJAVARAPU Assistant Professor 28/06/2006 
20 5 EEE SRI HARISH NANDIGAM Assistant Professor 26/06/2006 
21 6 EEE V S R GOPALAKRISHNA CH Assistant Professor 25/06/2007 
22 7 EEE KOLLEPALLI RAMESH BABU Assistant Professor 07/06/2010 
23 8 EEE KATTA SURESH Assistant Professor 10/06/2013 
24 9 EEE T V L RAVI KUMAR MADA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
25 10 EEE RAMANARAYANA VEMANA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
26 11 EEE CHANDRA BABU GUTTIKONDA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
27 12 EEE MADHUSAGARBABU GANDRAPU Assistant Professor 04/06/2014 
28 13 EEE GOVARDHAN GUNDA Assistant Professor 08/06/2015 

29 14 EEE 
UMA S NAGA PRASAD 
AKAVARAPU Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 

30 15 EEE AYLURI RATNA KUMARI Assistant Professor 23/10/2019 
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31 16 EEE N MADHUSUDHAN REDDY Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 
32 17 EEE KONA AMARENDRA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 
33 18 EEE SUBRAHMANYA ADITYA V Assistant Professor 29/01/2020 
34 19 EEE KRISHNA SAMINENI Assistant Professor 22/01/2020 
35 20 EEE CHODAGAM SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 25/11/2020 
36 21 EEE MULASWAMINAIDU MADEPALLI Assistant Professor 04/12/2020 
37 22 EEE DURGA R CH NOOKESH Assistant Professor 10/11/2021 
38 23 EEE GULLAPALLI JAJI SUDHA Assistant Professor 18/11/2021 
39 24 EEE NALLAGALVA SANKAR Assistant Professor 07/02/2022 
40 25 EEE RAGHUPATRUNI VENKATESH Assistant Professor 07/02/2022 
41 26 EEE MOULALI SHAIK Assistant Professor 28/02/2022 

42 27 EEE 
ELURI NAGA VENKATA DURGA 
VARA PRASAD Assistant Professor 24/06/2022 

43 28 EEE DHANA PRASAD DUGGAPU Assistant Professor 05/07/2022 
44 29 EEE BATHULA RAJITHA Assistant Professor 13/07/2022 
45 30 EEE SATYA VENKATA KISHORE P Assistant Professor 14/10/2022 
46 1 ME GUDURU V N S R RATNAKAR RAO Professor 04/12/2013 
47 2 ME VENKATA RAMESH MAMILLA Professor  06/03/2017 
48 3 ME K.S.B.S.V.S. SASTRY Associate Professor 07/07/2011 
49 4 ME DORATHI KARE Associate Professor 15/06/2012 
50 5 ME POLIREDDI N V G KRISHNA Associate Professor 01/08/2001 
51 6 ME KANCHARLA SRIRAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
52 7 ME GAJJARAPU RAMA PRASAD Assistant Professor 01/10/2008 
53 8 ME N VENKATA SRINIVAS BORRA Assistant Professor 20/05/2013 
54 9 ME S S R KRISHNA TAMMISETTI Assistant Professor 12/04/2013 
55 10 ME SAYDA CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
56 11 ME KADAMBARI C S VYASA KRISHNAJI Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 
57 12 ME GRANDHI PRASANTH Assistant Professor 09/12/2015 
58 13 ME ATMARAMUDU TIRUMALLA Assistant Professor 06/10/2016 
59 14 ME DARBHA V.N. PRABHAKAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
60 15 ME DULLAM AYYAPPA Assistant Professor 21/10/2019 
61 16 ME NAGENDRA PRASAD M D Assistant Professor 01/02/2020 
62 17 ME MUPPANA VEERA NAGENDRA Assistant Professor 05/02/2020 
63 18 ME VENKATESH MANKARI Assistant Professor 30/11/2020 
64 19 ME SWAPNA BABU BUDALA Assistant Professor 01/12/2020 
65 20 ME MADDIPATI CHAITANYA Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
66 21 ME ARIEF SHEIK Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
67 22 ME PENUMAKA DHANANANDH Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
68 23 ME KARUTURI LAKSHMI SAI LALITHYA Assistant Professor 15/04/2021 
69 24 ME GEEDAM VEERA SUBHASH Assistant Professor 22/04/2021 
70 25 ME S SUNEEL KUMAR Assistant Professor 27/10/2021 
71 26 ME VADLAMUDI RAVI KUMAR Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 
72 27 ME KANDAVALLI SATISH KUMAR Assistant Professor 01/09/2021 
73 28 ME NUTHALAPATI CHENNAIAH Assistant Professor 10/10/2022 
74 29 ME TOMMANDRU RAJA RAO Assistant Professor 15/09/2022 
75 30 ME SUBBARAMA KOUSIK Assistant Professor 10/10/2022 
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SURAPARAJU 

76 1 ECE EMANDI KUSUMA KUMARI Professor 02/01/2013 

77 2 ECE THAMARAI M Professor 07/02/2018 

78 3 ECE MARAM KOTESWARARAO Professor 22/6/2006 

79 4 ECE PURNIMA K Professor 03/03/2017 

80 5 ECE 
NAGA HANUMAN SRINIVAS 
KROVVIDI Associate Professor 

23/10/2001 

81 6 ECE TOTA SREENIVAS Associate Professor 14/6/2008 

82 7 ECE SATISH KUMAR MARGANI Associate Professor 07/01/2011 

83 8 ECE GANGUPAMU S BHASKARA RAO Associate Professor 08/08/2022 

84 9 ECE TDNSS SARVESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 07/04/2014 

85 10 ECE V N L ASWINI THOTA Assistant Professor 06/08/2017 

86 11 ECE SUJATHA YADLAPALLI Assistant Professor 06/06/2011 

87 12 ECE R SANDEEP DESABATTULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2006 

88 13 ECE SREENIVASU TINNATHI Assistant Professor 19/6/2007 

89 14 ECE SUBBARAO MADASU Assistant Professor 20/9/2008 

90 15 ECE MOHAN KUMAR BYRI Assistant Professor 16/5/2008 

91 16 ECE GOPALAREDDY PILLI Assistant Professor 13/9/2010 

92 17 ECE R KRISHNAMURTHY Assistant Professor 15/6/2012 

93 18 ECE S S KIRAN KOLLURI Assistant Professor 21/5/2013 

94 19 ECE V SUBRAHMANYAM GRANDHI Assistant Professor 06/09/2014 

95 20 ECE RAJENDRA JAMPA Assistant Professor 06/04/2015 

96 21 ECE S V V SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 07/08/2015 

97 22 ECE VALLABHANENI RADHA Assistant Professor 07/11/2015 

98 23 ECE YADHIRI YAMINI SRI MANOGNA Assistant Professor 06/08/2016 

99 24 ECE LAL RAJA LOKESH BABU R Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

100 25 ECE MULLANGI VINODKUMAR Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

101 26 ECE HARINI VEMU Assistant Professor 29/11/2019 

102 27 ECE P SUDHEERCHAKRAVARTHI Assistant Professor 11/05/2020 

103 28 ECE PULI ASHOK KUMAR Assistant Professor 03/01/2021 

104 29 ECE KAMESH SONTI Assistant Professor 28/9/2021 

105 30 ECE MOGULLURI VENKATA SUMAN Assistant Professor 28/9/2021 

106 31 ECE SAKA HARSHAVARDHAN Assistant Professor 10/01/2021 

107 32 ECE KALAVALAPALLI DURGA SARANYA Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 

108 33 ECE MURALI KRIHNA BATHULA Assistant Professor 11/03/2021 

109 34 ECE VIPPARLA ANIL KUMAR Assistant Professor 10/10/2022 

110 35 ECE VENKANNA BABU DUKKIPATI Assistant Professor 11/02/2022 

111 36 ECE ASHOKKUMAR BATHULA Assistant Professor 22/2/2023 

112 37 ECT PILLEM RAMESH Assistant Professor 04/10/2023 

113 38 ECT YEDUKONDALU UDARA Associate Professor 06/01/2018 

114 39 ECT PUNNAM NAGARAJU Assistant Professor 02/03/2021 

115 40 ECT V V RAJESH PARVATHALA Assistant Professor 08/01/2022 

116 41 ECT K PASIPALANA RAO Assistant Professor 08/03/2022 

117 42 ECT NEELIMA MATSA Assistant Professor 10/10/2022 

118 43 ECT P MOUNIKA Assistant Professor 01/07/2022 

119 1 CSE JAYA KUMARI DAMARLA  Professor 31/08/2017 
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120 2 CSE V VENKATESWARA RAO Professor 01/11/2002 

121 3 CSE 
GUNISETTI LOSHMA 
BALABHASKARARAO Professor 28/06/2004 

122 4 CSE SRINIVASA NARESH V Professor 29/06/2016 
123 5 CSE RAJARAMESH CHUNDRU Associate Professor 01/02/2013 
124 6 CSE SHIRINBHANU KODURI Associate Professor 22/06/2006 
125 7 CSE YERRAMOTU LEELAVATI Assistant Professor 09/08/2006 
126 8 CSE ANJANI SUPUTRI DEVI D Assistant Professor 18/01/2007 
127 9 CSE RUDRAKSHALA L PHANIKUMAR Assistant Professor 21/06/2007 
128 10 CSE NATARAJ GUDAPATY Assistant Professor 14/06/2008 
129 11 CSE SASIREKHA DESABATHULA Assistant Professor 06/07/2008 
130 12 CSE BHAGAVATHULA SRI RAMYA Assistant Professor 08/12/2008 
131 13 CSE GOKAVARAPU SRIRAMGANESH Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
132 14 CSE N V MURALI KRISHNA RAJA Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
133 15 CSE HIRANMAYEE NANDYALA Assistant Professor 02/09/2011 
134 16 CSE V K HANUMAN TURAGA Assistant Professor 06/08/2015 
135 17 CSE AREPALLI RAJESH Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
136 18 CSE DIVYA VANI YARLAGADDA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
137 19 CSE KONDREDDI L NARAYANA Assistant Professor 18/07/2017 
138 20 CSE NAGESWARA RAO MADEM Assistant Professor 20/10/2017 
139 21 CSE AKULA KIRANMAI Assistant Professor 11/12/2017 

140 22 CSE 
GANNAMANENI SIRI VENKATA 
BHANU Assistant Professor 11/12/2017 

141 23 CSE V R P S SASTRY YADAVILLI Assistant Professor 08/06/2018 
142 24 CSE SL MANIKANTESWARI DASARI Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
143 25 CSE UMA SHANKAR PECHETTI Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
144 26 CSE S KUMAR REDDY MALLIDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
145 27 CSE BABU RAO MIKKILI Assistant Professor 03/07/2020 
146 28 CSE DAVID RAJU KUPPALA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
147 29 CSE PENUPOTULA RAJESH Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
148 30 CSE PILLI SUNEETHA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
149 31 CSE KANTE SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
150 32 CSE S R MANGAMANI MADDURI Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
151 33 CSE HEMANAND CHITTIPRAGADA Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
152 34 CSE SANTHI MUNGARA Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
153 35 CSE NAGA JYOTHI AYINAVALLI Assistant Professor 27/01/2021 
154 36 CSE PRASANTHI GUDIPUDI Assistant Professor 15/04/2021 
155 37 CSE PRAVEEN KUMAR KARRI Assistant Professor 21/10/2021 
156 38 CSE GORIPARTHI NAGAVALLIKA Assistant Professor 25/10/2021 
157 39 CSE N V SUREKHA MUDDAKA Assistant Professor 01/06/2022 
158 40 CSE P RAMA MOHANARAO Assistant Professor 10/06/2022 
159 41 CSE K SRINIVASARAO Assistant Professor 30/06/2022 
160 42 CSE RAKKISU PADMAJA Assistant Professor 05/07/2022 
161 43 CSE UJWALASAI PEDI REDDI Assistant Professor 24/08/2022 
162 44 CST CHILAKARAO MAMILLAPALLI Assistant Professor 03/11/2020 
163 45 CST GARA JAYA RAJU Assistant Professor 25/02/2022 
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164 46 CST MEDURI RAGHU CHANDRA Assistant Professor 06/04/2022 
165 47 CST BHANURANGARAO MUDEDLA Assistant Professor 26/04/2022 
166 48 CST SOMISETTI SRI LAKSHMI SUREKHA Assistant Professor 18/08/2022 
167 49 CST TALABATTULA SAI MAHESH Assistant Professor 18/08/2022 
168 50 CST DARLA YATISH RAMKUMAR Assistant Professor 18/08/2022 
169 51 CST SANTHI RUPA SAPPATI Assistant Professor 22/08/2022 
170 52 CST NARAYANA BHAGYA LAKSHMI Assistant Professor 22/08/2022 
171 53 CST KIRANMAI MERUM Assistant Professor 23/08/2022 
172 54 CAI N V RATNAKISHORE GADE Assistant Professor 21/02/2022 
173 55 CAI LAKSHMAJI KOTLA Assistant Professor 06/07/2022 
174 56 AIM V V KRISHNA MADDINALA Assistant Professor 29/10/2019 
175 57 AIM YESU SEKHARAM MANURI Assistant Professor 13/09/2021 
176 1 BS&H NANUBOLU RAJA SEKHAR Associate Professor  01/06/2001 
177 2 BS&H ADILAKSHMI BONDA Assistant Professor 06/08/2008 
178 3 BS&H SAI PRASANTHI GADDE Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 
179 4 BS&H DHANA PRASAD SHEIK Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 

180 5 BS&H 
NAGA VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA 
DEVAGANUGULA Assistant Professor 07/03/2015 

181 6 BS&H VEMURI SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 04/07/2015 

182 7 BS&H 
VENKATA DURGA SANTHI 
LAKSHMI B Assistant Professor 25/11/2015 

183 8 BS&H D R KRISHNA THIPPISETTI Assistant Professor 27/09/2016 
184 9 BS&H SATTI SIRISHA Assistant Professor 15/11/2021 

185 10 BS&H 
THUMMALAPALLI SATYA 
SURYAPRABHA Assistant Professor 22/12/2021 

186 11 BS&H SIDDE VEERESH Assistant Professor 11/10/2022 
187 12 BS&H MOGANTI SATYA SURESH Assistant Professor 31/10/2022 
188 13 BS&H PILUMOLU SRAVANI Assistant Professor 01/11/2022 
189 14 BS&H PADAM SITA RAMA RAJU Associate Professor 11/08/2006 
190 15 BS&H SASI BHUSHAN BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 04/08/2011 
191 16 BS&H RAMA DEVI GAJULA Assistant Professor 11/08/2011 
192 17 BS&H JAGADEESH KANTAMSETTI Assistant Professor  21/07/2015 
193 18 BS&H NAGARAMESH PATSA Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 
194 19 BS&H BATTHULA SUDHA Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 
195 20 BS&H VINAY POTLA Assistant Professor 06/06/2022 
196 21 BS&H JUTTIGA CHANDRA RAO Assistant Professor 12/08/2009 
197 22 BS&H P DURGA DEVI Assistant Professor 02/12/2014 
198 23 BS&H S V SUMALATHA SAGI Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
199 24 BS&H ADI ANUSHA  Assistant Professor 28/01/2021 
200 25 BS&H SUNKARA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 28/01/2021 
201 26 BS&H SILPA PAVULURI Assistant Professor 29/01/2021 
202 27 BS&H MOHAMMAD SYED YASMIN Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
203 28 BS&H RAMAKRISHNA BODAPATI Assistant Professor 21/10/2022 
204 29 BS&H KHANDAPU VENKATA RAO Associate Professor 01/10/2005 
205 30 BS&H BONTHU ANANDARAO Assistant Professor 13/08/2007 
206 31 BS&H SUJANI TATA Associate Professor 14/08/2007 
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207 32 BS&H KARIBANDI VENKATA RAMA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2010 
208 33 BS&H RADHA MADHAVI K Assistant Professor 24/08/2011 
209 34 BS&H TANUJA CHUNDRU Assistant Professor 22/09/2012 
210 35 BS&H APARANJANI UPPE Assistant Professor 10/12/2019 
211 36 BS&H GUNDU SRINIVASA RAO Assistant Professor 13/12/2019 
212 37 BS&H AMARLAPUDI KIRANMAYEE Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 

213 38 BS&H 
MANIPATRUNI VENKATA 
RAMANA Assistant Professor 03/05/2021 

214 39 BS&H 
PALARATHI VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 

215 40 BS&H PULAVARTHY MANJEERA Assistant Professor 09/11/2021 
216 41 BS&H MUTYALARAO CHINTHA Assistant Professor 06/12/2021 
217 42 BS&H GANTA CHANDU Assistant Professor 14/10/2022 
218 43 BS&H N V SOMAYAJULU JOSYULA Assistant Professor 02/08/2017 
219 44 BS&H SOMESWARARAO PUTTURU Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 

220 45 BS&H 
GURRAM CHANDRASEKHARA 
MADHUSUDHANA RAO Associate Professor 08/10/2015 

221 46 BS&H SREERANGAM SATEESH Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 
222 47 BS&H PULI VENKATA ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
223 48 BS&H KAVALA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 17/08/2019 
224 1 MBA NAVEEN KUMAR DUPAKUNTLA Assistant Professor  14/09/2009 

225 2 MBA 
GOTTUMMUKKALA VENKATA 
SUBBA RAJU Professor 03/09/2010 

226 3 MBA S KRISHNAMURTHY NAIDU Associate Professor 21/06/2007 
227 4 MBA DAKOJU SATYA NARAYANA Assistant Professor  11/08/2008 
228 5 MBA RAMBABU KALNEEDI Assistant Professor 08/12/2014 
229 6 MBA KAKI VINAY KUMAR Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
230 7 MBA DILEEP TERU Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
231 8 MBA PAVAN KUMAR KONDAVEETI Assistant Professor 02/09/2021 
232 9 MBA BHARATHKUMAR PADAVALA Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
233 10 MBA MURALI KRISHNA KONDETI Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
234 11 MBA DEVI PATHIVADA Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
235 12 MBA PULLA RAO KOTA Assistant Professor 16/02/2021 
236 13 MBA LALITHA BHAVANI K Assistant Professor 17/02/2021 
237 14 MBA V RAJASEKHAR RYALY Assistant Professor 23/02/2023 

 
 
 
 
 
PRINCIPAL 

 
Vision  
To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global perspective and commitment to the nation.  
Mission  
  To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global perspective through learner-centric education.  
  To establish linkages with government, industry and Research laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate  
     innovations.  
  To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic development and ability for life-long learning.    
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Academic Year-(2021-22) List of Faculty  
 S. 
No. 

Dept. 
No.  

Department Name of the  Full-time teachers  Designation Date of joining 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1 1 CE GUNUPUDI RADHAKRISHNAN Professor  11/06/2015 

2 2 CE 
VELAGALA LEELADHANA PRASADA 
REDDY Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 

3 3 CE NAGA SESHU BABU TUMMALA Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
4 4 CE ACHANTA SUDHEER Assistant Professor 06/11/2019 
5 5 CE SIDDAVALAM NAGARJUNA Assistant Professor 25/11/2019 
6 6 CE JAKKOJU VIJAY CHANDRA Assistant Professor 11/12/2019 
7 7 CE HEMASUNDAR BALINA Assistant Professor 01/07/2020 
8 8 CE ADDEPALLI L S K S V D GUPTA Assistant Professor 21/12/2020 
9 9 CE THAMMANNAGARI RAMAKRISHNA Assistant Professor 05/01/2021 

10 10 CE PAVAN KUMAR JOGI Assistant Professor 12/04/2021 
11 11 CE MANTHINA PREM KUMAR RAJU Assistant Professor 16/11/2021 
12 12 CE MANUKONDA SUSHMA BHUSHAN Assistant Professor 23/02/2022 
13 13 CE BALAJI ROHITHA Assistant Professor 01/12/2021 
14 1 EEE RAMBABU CHUNDURI Professor 29/12/2005 
15 2 EEE SUDHA RANI DONEPUDI Professor  08/03/2017 
16 3 EEE CHANDRARAO UNDRAJAVARAPU Assistant Professor 28/06/2006 
17 4 EEE SRI HARISH NANDIGAM Assistant Professor 26/06/2006 
18 5 EEE V S R GOPALAKRISHNA CH Assistant Professor 25/06/2007 
19 6 EEE KOLLEPALLI RAMESH BABU Assistant Professor 07/06/2010 
20 7 EEE KATTA SURESH Assistant Professor 10/06/2013 
21 8 EEE T V L RAVI KUMAR MADA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
22 9 EEE RAMANARAYANA VEMANA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
23 10 EEE CHANDRA BABU GUTTIKONDA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
24 11 EEE MADHUSAGARBABU GANDRAPU Assistant Professor 04/06/2014 
25 12 EEE GOVARDHAN GUNDA Assistant Professor 08/06/2015 
26 13 EEE P.K.S. SARVESH Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
27 14 EEE UMA S NAGA PRASAD AKAVARAPU Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
28 15 EEE KATTA VENKATA REDDY Assistant Professor 16/06/2016 
29 16 EEE SAVEEN GAJJALA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
30 17 EEE AYLURI RATNA KUMARI Assistant Professor 23/10/2019 
31 18 EEE N MADHUSUDHAN REDDY Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 
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32 19 EEE KONA AMARENDRA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 
33 20 EEE SUBRAHMANYA ADITYA V Assistant Professor 29/01/2020 
34 21 EEE KRISHNA SAMINENI Assistant Professor 22/01/2020 
35 22 EEE PRADEEP VEJJU Assistant Professor 19/11/2020 
36 23 EEE SRI DATTA SAI POLAKI Assistant Professor 19/11/2020 
37 24 EEE MEGHANA INDUGULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2020 
38 25 EEE CHODAGAM SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 25/11/2020 
39 26 EEE MULASWAMINAIDU MADEPALLI Assistant Professor 04/12/2020 
40 27 EEE ANILKUMAR CHAPPA Assistant Professor 08/11/2021 
41 28 EEE DURGA R CH NOOKESH Assistant Professor 10/11/2021 
42 29 EEE GULLAPALLI JAJI SUDHA Assistant Professor 18/11/2021 
43 30 EEE NALLAGALVA SANKAR Assistant Professor 07/02/2022 
44 31 EEE RAGHUPATRUNI VENKATESH Assistant Professor 07/02/2022 
45 32 EEE MOULALI SHAIK Assistant Professor 28/02/2022 
46 1 ME GUDURU V N S R RATNAKAR RAO Professor 04/12/2013 
47 2 ME VENKATA RAMESH MAMILLA Professor  06/03/2017 
48 3 ME K.S.B.S.V.S. SASTRY Associate Professor 07/07/2011 
49 4 ME POLIREDDI N V G KRISHNA Associate Professor 01/09/2001 
50 5 ME K RAMESH REDDY Associate Professor 01/06/2017 
51 6 ME KANCHARLA SRIRAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
52 7 ME GAJJARAPU RAMA PRASAD Assistant Professor 01/10/2008 
53 8 ME DORATHI KARE Assistant Professor 15/06/2012 
54 9 ME N VENKATA SRINIVAS BORRA Assistant Professor 20/05/2013 
55 10 ME S S R KRISHNA TAMMISETTI Assistant Professor 12/04/2013 
56 11 ME SAYDA CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
57 12 ME KADAMBARI C S VYASA KRISHNAJI Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 
58 13 ME GRANDHI PRASANTH Assistant Professor 09/12/2015 
59 14 ME ATMARAMUDU TIRUMALLA Assistant Professor 06/10/2016 
60 15 ME DARBHA V.N. PRABHAKAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
61 16 ME DULLAM AYYAPPA Assistant Professor 21/10/2019 
62 17 ME DURGA RAO MADICHERLA Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
63 18 ME DHANUNJAYARAJU DHULIPALA Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
64 19 ME ATHMAKURI ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/11/2019 
65 20 ME NAGENDRA PRASAD M D Assistant Professor 01/02/2020 
66 21 ME MUPPANA VEERA NAGENDRA Assistant Professor 05/02/2020 
67 22 ME VENKATESH MANKARI Assistant Professor 30/11/2020 
68 23 ME SWAPNA BABU BUDALA Assistant Professor 01/12/2020 
69 24 ME MADDIPATI CHAITANYA Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
70 25 ME K. VENKATESWARARAO Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
71 26 ME ARIEF SHEIK Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
72 27 ME PENUMAKA DHANANANDH Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
73 28 ME KARUTURI LAKSHMI SAI LALITHYA Assistant Professor 15/04/2021 
74 29 ME GEEDAM VEERA SUBHASH Assistant Professor 22/04/2021 
75 30 ME S SUNEEL KUMAR Assistant Professor 27/10/2021 
76 31 ME VADLAMUDI RAVI KUMAR Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 
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77 32 ME KANDAVALLI SATISH KUMAR Assistant Professor 01/09/2021 
78 1 ECE EMANDI KUSUMA KUMARI Professor 02/01/2013 

79 2 ECE THAMARAI M Professor 07/02/2018 

80 3 ECE MARAM KOTESWARARAO Professor 22/6/2006 

81 4 ECE PURNIMA K Associate Professor 03/03/2017 

82 5 ECE NAGA HANUMAN SRINIVAS KROVVIDI Associate Professor 23/10/2001 

83 6 ECE DUDDELA RAJESH SETTY Associate Professor 07/05/2007 

84 7 ECE TOTA SREENIVAS Associate Professor 14/6/2008 

85 8 ECE SATISH KUMAR MARGANI Associate Professor 07/01/2011 

86 9 ECE SUJATHA YADLAPALLI Assistant Professor 06/06/2011 

87 10 ECE R SANDEEP DESABATTULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2006 

88 11 ECE SREENIVASU TINNATHI Assistant Professor 19/6/2007 

89 12 ECE SUBBARAO MADASU Assistant Professor 20/9/2008 

90 13 ECE MOHAN KUMAR BYRI Assistant Professor 16/5/2008 

91 14 ECE GOPALAREDDY PILLI Assistant Professor 13/9/2010 

92 15 ECE PUDI V V S NARAYANA Assistant Professor 15/6/2012 

93 16 ECE S S KIRAN KOLLURI Assistant Professor 21/5/2013 

94 17 ECE V SUBRAHMANYAM GRANDHI Assistant Professor 06/09/2014 

95 18 ECE TDNSS SARVESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 07/04/2014 

96 19 ECE RAJENDRA JAMPA Assistant Professor 06/04/2015 

97 20 ECE S V V SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 07/08/2015 

98 21 ECE VALLABHANENI RADHA Assistant Professor 07/11/2015 

99 22 ECE YADHIRI YAMINI SRI MANOGNA Assistant Professor 06/08/2016 

100 23 ECE RAJESH KONA Assistant Professor 29/7/2016 

101 24 ECE V N L ASWINI THOTA Assistant Professor 06/08/2017 

102 25 ECE LAL RAJA LOKESH BABU R Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

103 26 ECE MULLANGI VINODKUMAR Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

104 27 ECE HARINI VEMU Assistant Professor 29/11/2019 

105 28 ECE P SUDHEERCHAKRAVARTHI Assistant Professor 11/05/2020 

106 29 ECE PULI ASHOK KUMAR Assistant Professor 03/01/2021 

107 30 ECE KAMESH SONTI Assistant Professor 28/9/2021 

108 31 ECE MOGULLURI VENKATA SUMAN Assistant Professor 28/9/2021 

109 32 ECE SAKA HARSHAVARDHAN Assistant Professor 10/01/2021 

110 33 ECE MURALI KRISHNA BATHULA Assistant Professor 11/03/2021 

111 34 ECE KALAVALAPALLI DURGA SARANYA Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 

112 35 ECT YEDUKONDALU UDARA Associate Professor 06/01/2018 

113 36 ECT UPPALURI RAMYA Assistant Professor 21/12/2020 

114 37 ECT PUNNAM NAGARAJU Assistant Professor 02/03/2021 

115 1 CSE JAYA KUMARI DAMARLA  Professor 31/08/2017 
116 2 CSE V VENKATESWARA RAO Professor 01/11/2002 
117 3 CSE GUNISETTI LOSHMA BALABHASKARARAO Professor 28/06/2004 
118 4 CSE SRINIVASA NARESH V Professor 29/06/2016 
119 5 CSE RAJARAMESH CHUNDRU Associate Professor 01/02/2013 
120 6 CSE SHIRINBHANU KODURI Associate Professor 22/06/2006 
121 7 CSE PYDIPALA LAXMI KANTH Associate Professor 06/07/2020 
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122 8 CSE YERRAMOTU LEELAVATI  Assistant Professor 09/08/2006 
123 9 CSE ANJANI SUPUTRI DEVI D Assistant Professor 18/01/2007 
124 10 CSE RUDRAKSHALA L PHANIKUMAR Assistant Professor 21/06/2007 
125 11 CSE NATARAJ GUDAPATY Assistant Professor 14/06/2008 
126 12 CSE SASIREKHA DESABATHULA Assistant Professor 06/07/2008 
127 13 CSE BHAGAVATHULA SRI RAMYA Assistant Professor 08/12/2008 
128 14 CSE GOKAVARAPU SRIRAMGANESH Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
129 15 CSE N V MURALI KRISHNA RAJA Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
130 16 CSE HIRANMAYEE NANDYALA Assistant Professor 02/09/2011 
131 17 CSE V K HANUMAN TURAGA Assistant Professor 06/08/2015 
132 18 CSE AREPALLI RAJESH Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
133 19 CSE DIVYA VANI YARLAGADDA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
134 20 CSE KONDREDDI L NARAYANA Assistant Professor 18/07/2017 
135 21 CSE NAGESWARA RAO MADEM Assistant Professor 20/10/2017 
136 22 CSE AKULA KIRANMAI Assistant Professor 11/12/2017 
137 23 CSE GANNAMANENI SIRI VENKATA BHANU Assistant Professor 11/12/2017 
138 24 CSE KIRAN KUMAR BONTHU Assistant Professor 01/06/2018 
139 25 CSE V R P S SASTRY YADAVILLI Assistant Professor 08/06/2018 
140 26 CSE SL MANIKANTESWARI DASARI Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
141 27 CSE UMA SHANKAR PECHETTI Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
142 28 CSE V V KRISHNA MADDINALA Assistant Professor 29/10/2019 
143 29 CSE ANANTHA LAKSHMI MUPPIDI Assistant Professor 30/10/2019 
144 30 CSE S KUMAR REDDY MALLIDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
145 31 CSE VENKATESH KOREDDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
146 32 CSE SATYANARAYANAREDDY MARRI Assistant Professor 15/11/2019 
147 33 CSE JALADI N CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 03/07/2020 
148 34 CSE BABU RAO MIKKILI Assistant Professor 03/07/2020 
149 35 CSE DAVID RAJU KUPPALA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
150 36 CSE PENUPOTULA RAJESH Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
151 37 CSE PILLI SUNEETHA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
152 38 CSE KANTE SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
153 39 CSE S R MANGAMANI MADDURI Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
154 40 CSE HEMANAND CHITTIPRAGADA Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
155 41 CSE SANTHI MUNGARA Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
156 42 CSE NAGA JYOTHI AYINAVALLI Assistant Professor 27/01/2021 
157 43 CSE PRASANTHI GUDIPUDI Assistant Professor 15/04/2021 
158 44 CSE SINGAMANENI KRISHNAPRIYA Assistant Professor 23/04/2021 
159 45 CSE YESU SEKHARAM MANURI Assistant Professor 13/09/2021 
160 46 CSE PRAVEEN KUMAR KARRI Assistant Professor 21/10/2021 
161 47 CSE GORIPARTHI NAGAVALLIKA Assistant Professor 25/10/2021 
162 48 CSE N V RATNAKISHORE GADE Assistant Professor 21/02/2022 
163 49 CST VINUPRIYA R Assistant Professor 19/11/2018 
164 50 CST KONDA HARI KRISHNA Assistant Professor 10/02/2020 
165 51 CST SHABUDDUN SHEIK Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
166 52 CST CHILAKARAO MAMILLAPALLI Assistant Professor 03/11/2020 
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167 53 CST VENKATA LAKSHMI NARAYANA GORLE Assistant Professor 05/11/2020 
168 54 CST A NAGESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2020 
169 55 CST MACHARAPU MADHAVI Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
170 56 CST GARA JAYA RAJU Assistant Professor 25/02/2022 
171 1 BS&H NANUBOLU RAJA SEKHAR Associate Professor  01/06/2001 
172 2 BS&H ADILAKSHMI BONDA Assistant Professor 06/08/2008 
173 3 BS&H SAI PRASANTHI GADDE Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 
174 4 BS&H DHANA PRASAD SHEIK Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 

175 5 BS&H 
NAGA VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA 
DEVAGANUGULA Assistant Professor 03/07/2015 

176 6 BS&H VEMURI SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 04/07/2015 
177 7 BS&H VENKATA DURGA SANTHI LAKSHMI B Assistant Professor 25/11/2015 
178 8 BS&H D R KRISHNA THIPPISETTI Assistant Professor 27/09/2016 
179 9 BS&H SATTI SIRISHA Assistant Professor 15/11/2021 
180 10 BS&H THUMMALAPALLI SATYA SURYAPRABHA Assistant Professor 22/12/2021 
181 11 BS&H PADAM SITA RAMA RAJU Associate Professor 11/08/2006 
182 12 BS&H SASI BHUSHAN BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 04/08/2011 
183 13 BS&H RAMA DEVI GAJULA Assistant Professor 11/08/2011 
184 14 BS&H JAGADEESH KANTAMSETTI Assistant Professor  21/07/2015 

185 15 BS&H 
KASIREDDY APPANNA KRISHNA DURGA 
PRASAD Assistant Professor 27/01/2021 

186 16 BS&H NAGARAMESH PATSA Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 
187 17 BS&H BATTHULA SUDHA Assistant Professor 01/11/2021 
188 18 BS&H JUTTIGA CHANDRA RAO Assistant Professor 12/08/2009 
189 19 BS&H DURGA PRASAD MANIKIREDDI Assistant Professor 15/12/2010 
190 20 BS&H P DURGA DEVI Assistant Professor 02/12/2014 
191 21 BS&H S V SUMALATHA SAGI Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
192 22 BS&H ADI ANUSHA  Assistant Professor 28/01/2021 
193 23 BS&H SUNKARA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 28/01/2021 
194 24 BS&H SILPA PAVULURI Assistant Professor 29/01/2021 
195 25 BS&H MOHAMMAD SYED YASMIN Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
196 26 BS&H KHANDAPU VENKATA RAO Assistant Professor 01/10/2005 
197 27 BS&H BONTHU ANANDARAO Assistant Professor 13/08/2007 
198 28 BS&H SUJANI TATA Associate Professor 14/08/2007 
199 29 BS&H KARIBANDI VENKATA RAMA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2010 
200 30 BS&H RADHA MADHAVI K Assistant Professor 24/08/2011 
201 31 BS&H TANUJA CHUNDRU Assistant Professor 22/09/2012 
202 32 BS&H TUMMA VENKATA SATYA SURESH Assistant Professor 11/11/2019 
203 33 BS&H APARANJANI UPPE Assistant Professor 10/12/2019 
204 34 BS&H GUNDU SRINIVASA RAO Assistant Professor 13/12/2019 
205 35 BS&H AMARLAPUDI KIRANMAYEE Assistant Professor 01/07/2021 
206 36 BS&H MANIPATRUNI VENKATA RAMANA Assistant Professor 03/05/2021 
207 37 BS&H PALARATHI VENKATA PADMAVATHI Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
208 38 BS&H PULAVARTHY MANJEERA Assistant Professor 09/11/2021 
209 39 BS&H MUTYALARAO CHINTHA Assistant Professor 06/12/2021 
210 40 BS&H N V SOMAYAJULU JOSYULA Assistant Professor 02/08/2017 
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211 41 BS&H SOMESWARARAO PUTTURU Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 

212 42 BS&H 
GURRAM CHANDRASEKHARA 
MADHUSUDHANA RAO Associate Professor 08/10/2015 

213 43 BS&H SREERANGAM SATEESH Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 
214 44 BS&H PULI VENKATA ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
215 45 BS&H KAVALA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 17/08/2019 
216 1 MBA NAVEEN KUMAR DUPAKUNTLA Assistant Professor  14/09/2009 

217 2 MBA 
GOTTUMMUKKALA VENKATA SUBBA 
RAJU Professor 03/09/2010 

218 3 MBA S KRISHNAMURTHY NAIDU Associate Professor 21/06/2007 
219 4 MBA DAKOJU SATYA NARAYANA Assistant Professor  11/08/2008 
220 5 MBA RAMBABU KALNEEDI Assistant Professor 08/12/2014 
221 6 MBA KAKI VINAY KUMAR Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
222 7 MBA DILEEP TERU Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
223 8 MBA PAVAN KUMAR KONDAVEETI Assistant Professor 09/02/2021 
224 9 MBA KAKARLA SUJI Assistant Professor 11/02/2021 
225 10 MBA ARUNA BASAVA Assistant Professor 12/02/2021 
226 11 MBA BHARATHKUMAR PADAVALA Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
227 12 MBA MURALI KRISHNA KONDETI Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
228 13 MBA DEVI PATHIVADA Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
229 14 MBA PULLA RAO KOTA Assistant Professor 16/02/2021 
230 15 MBA LALITHA BHAVANI K Assistant Professor 17/02/2021 
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Vision  
To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global perspective and commitment to the nation.  
Mission  
  To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global perspective through learner-centric education.  
  To establish linkages with government, industry and Research laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate  
     innovations.  
  To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic development and ability for life-long learning.    
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SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
               (Sponsored by Sri Vasavi Educational Society) 

                  (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 
               (Accredited by  NAAC with ‘A’ Grade ,Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)) 

(NBA Accreditation to B.Tech., EEE,CSE, ME and  ECE Branches for 3 Years ) 
                      Pedatadepalli, TADEPALLIGUDEM – 534 101. W.G.Dist. (A.P) 

 
  

  
Academic Year-(2020-21) List of Faculty  

 S. 
No. 

Dept. 
No.  

Department Name of the  Full-time teachers  Designation Date of joining 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1 1 CE GUNUPUDI RADHAKRISHNAN Professor  11/06/2015 
2 2 CE YESWANTH SAI T Assistant Professor 23/12/2013 

3 3 CE 
VELAGALA LEELADHANA PRASADA 
REDDY Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 

4 4 CE NAGA SESHU BABU TUMMALA Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
5 5 CE ACHANTA SUDHEER Assistant Professor 06/11/2019 

6 6 CE 
POLISETTY NAGA VENKATA DURGA 
PRASAD Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 

7 7 CE SIDDAVALAM NAGARJUNA Assistant Professor 25/11/2019 
8 8 CE JAKKOJU VIJAY CHANDRA Assistant Professor 11/12/2019 
9 9 CE GIREESHA TIMMANNA BHAT Assistant Professor 28/12/2019 

10 10 CE HEMASUNDAR BALINA Assistant Professor 01/07/2020 
11 11 CE ADDEPALLI L S K S V D GUPTA Assistant Professor 21/12/2020 
12 12 CE THAMMANNAGARI RAMAKRISHNA Assistant Professor 05/01/2021 
13 13 CE PAVAN KUMAR JOGI Assistant Professor 12/04/2021 
14 1 EEE RAMBABU CHUNDURI Professor 29/12/2005 
15 2 EEE SUDHA RANI DONEPUDI Professor  08/03/2017 
16 3 EEE CHANDRARAO UNDRAJAVARAPU Assistant Professor 28/06/2006 
17 4 EEE SRI HARISH NANDIGAM Assistant Professor 26/06/2006 
18 5 EEE V S R GOPALAKRISHNA CH Assistant Professor 25/06/2007 
19 6 EEE KOLLEPALLI RAMESH BABU Assistant Professor 07/06/2010 
20 7 EEE P.S.V.N. SUDHAKAR Assistant Professor 07/05/2012 
21 8 EEE KATTA SURESH Assistant Professor 10/06/2013 
22 9 EEE T V L RAVI KUMAR MADA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
23 10 EEE RAMANARAYANA VEMANA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
24 11 EEE CHANDRA BABU GUTTIKONDA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
25 12 EEE MADHUSAGARBABU GANDRAPU Assistant Professor 04/06/2014 
26 13 EEE GOVARDHAN GUNDA Assistant Professor 08/06/2015 
27 14 EEE P.K.S. SARVESH Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
28 15 EEE UMA S NAGA PRASAD AKAVARAPU Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
29 16 EEE KATTA VENKATA REDDY Assistant Professor 16/06/2016 
30 17 EEE SAVEEN GAJJALA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
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31 18 EEE AYLURI RATNA KUMARI Assistant Professor 23/10/2019 
32 19 EEE N MADHUSUDHAN REDDY Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 
33 20 EEE KONA AMARENDRA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 
34 21 EEE SUBRAHMANYA ADITYA V Assistant Professor 29/01/2020 
35 22 EEE KRISHNA SAMINENI Assistant Professor 22/01/2020 

36 23 EEE 
ANEM VEERA VENKATA 
NAGAPHANINDRA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 

37 24 EEE PRADEEP VEJJU Assistant Professor 19/11/2020 
38 25 EEE SRI DATTA SAI POLAKI Assistant Professor 19/11/2020 
39 26 EEE MEGHANA INDUGULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2020 
40 27 EEE CHODAGAM SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 25/11/2020 
41 28 EEE MULASWAMINAIDU MADEPALLI Assistant Professor 04/12/2020 
42 1 ME GUDURU V N S R RATNAKAR RAO Professor 04/12/2013 
43 2 ME VENKATA RAMESH MAMILLA Professor 06/03/2017 
44 3 ME K.S.B.S.V.S. SASTRY Associate Professor 07/07/2011 
45 4 ME POLIREDDI N V G KRISHNA Associate Professor 01/09/2001 
46 5 ME K RAMESH REDDY Associate Professor 01/06/2017 
47 6 ME KANCHARLA SRIRAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
48 7 ME GAJJARAPU RAMA PRASAD Assistant Professor 01/10/2008 
49 8 ME VAMPATHI SARATHTEJA Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 
50 9 ME DORATHI KARE Assistant Professor 15/06/2012 
51 10 ME N VENKATA SRINIVAS BORRA Assistant Professor 20/05/2013 
52 11 ME S S R KRISHNA TAMMISETTI Assistant Professor 12/04/2013 
53 12 ME SAYDA CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
54 13 ME KADAMBARI C S VYASA KRISHNAJI Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 
55 14 ME GRANDHI PRASANTH Assistant Professor 09/12/2015 
56 15 ME ATMARAMUDU TIRUMALLA Assistant Professor 06/10/2016 
57 16 ME DARBHA V.N. PRABHAKAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
58 17 ME DULLAM AYYAPPA Assistant Professor 21/10/2019 
59 18 ME DURGA RAO MADICHERLA Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
60 19 ME DHANUNJAYARAJU DHULIPALA Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
61 20 ME ATHMAKURI ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/11/2019 
62 21 ME A.KRISHNA KUMAR Assistant Professor 08/11/2019 
63 22 ME NAGENDRA PRASAD M D Assistant Professor 01/02/2020 
64 23 ME MUPPANA VEERA NAGENDRA Assistant Professor 05/02/2020 
65 24 ME VENKATESH MANKARI Assistant Professor 30/11/2020 
66 25 ME SWAPNA BABU BUDALA Assistant Professor 01/12/2020 
67 26 ME MADDIPATI CHAITANYA Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
68 27 ME K. VENKATESWARARAO Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
69 28 ME SUDHAKARBABU KALAPALA Assistant Professor 06/01/2021 
70 29 ME MOHAMMED WASEEM AHMED Assistant Professor 06/01/2021 
71 30 ME ARIEF SHEIK Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
72 31 ME PENUMAKA DHANANANDH Assistant Professor 11/01/2021 
73 1 ECE EMANDI KUSUMA KUMARI Professor 02/01/2013 

74 2 ECE THAMARAI M Professor 07/02/2018 

75 3 ECE MURGAN S Professor 08/06/2018 
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76 4 ECE NAGA HANUMAN SRINIVAS KROVVIDI Associate Professor 23/10/2001 

77 5 ECE DUDDELA RAJESH SETTY Associate Professor 07/05/2007 

78 6 ECE MARAM KOTESWARARAO Associate Professor 22/6/2006 

79 7 ECE KISHORE KUMAR MUDUGU Associate Professor 18/12/2006 

80 8 ECE TOTA SREENIVAS Associate Professor 14/6/2008 

81 9 ECE PURNIMA K Associate Professor 03/03/2017 

82 10 ECE SUJATHA YADLAPALLI Assistant Professor 06/06/2011 

83 11 ECE R SANDEEP DESABATTULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2006 

84 12 ECE SREENIVASU TINNATHI Assistant Professor 19/6/2007 

85 13 ECE SUBBARAO MADASU Assistant Professor 20/9/2008 

86 14 ECE MOHAN KUMAR BYRI Assistant Professor 16/5/2008 

87 15 ECE N V STAHYAVIJAYALAKSHMI K Assistant Professor 15/10/2008 

88 16 ECE GOPALAREDDY PILLI Assistant Professor 13/9/2010 

89 17 ECE SATISH KUMAR MARGANI Assistant Professor 07/01/2011 

90 18 ECE PUDI V V S NARAYANA Assistant Professor 15/6/2012 

91 19 ECE S S KIRAN KOLLURI Assistant Professor 21/5/2013 

92 20 ECE V SUBRAHMANYAM GRANDHI Assistant Professor 06/09/2014 

93 21 ECE TDNSS SARVESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 07/04/2014 

94 22 ECE RAJENDRA JAMPA Assistant Professor 06/04/2015 

95 23 ECE THOTA VIJAYA SAI Assistant Professor 06/11/2015 

96 24 ECE S V V SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 07/08/2015 

97 25 ECE VALLABHANENI RADHA Assistant Professor 07/11/2015 

98 26 ECE YADHIRI YAMINI SRI MANOGNA Assistant Professor 06/08/2016 

99 27 ECE RAJESH KONA Assistant Professor 29/7/2016 

100 28 ECE V N L ASWINI THOTA Assistant Professor 06/08/2017 

101 29 ECE R S BALAJI ARADANI Assistant Professor 06/01/2019 

102 30 ECE LAL RAJA LOKESH BABU R Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

103 31 ECE MULLANGI VINODKUMAR Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

104 32 ECE VELLANKI PRADYUMNA Assistant Professor 19/8/2019 

105 33 ECE GATTE SRIKANTH Assistant Professor 29/11/2019 
106 34 ECE HARINI VEMU Assistant Professor 29/11/2019 

107 35 ECE P SUDHEERCHAKRAVARTHI Assistant Professor 11/05/2020 

108 36 ECT YEDUKONDALU UDARA Associate Professor 06/01/2018 

109 37 ECT UPPALURI RAMYA Associate Professor 21/12/2020 

110 1 CSE JAYA KUMARI DAMARLA  Professor 31/08/2017 
111 2 CSE V VENKATESWARA RAO Professor 01/11/2002 

112 3 CSE 
GUNISETTI LOSHMA 
BALABHASKARARAO Professor 28/06/2004 

113 4 CSE SRINIVASA NARESH V Professor 29/06/2016 
114 5 CSE RAJARAMESH CHUNDRU Associate Professor 01/02/2013 
115 6 CSE MALARVIZHI S P Associate Professor 01/03/2017 
116 7 CSE SHIRINBHANU KODURI Associate Professor 22/06/2006 
117 8 CSE OGIRALA SRI NAGESH Associate Professor 10/11/2011 
118 9 CSE YERRAMOTU LEELAVATI Assistant Professor 09/08/2006 
119 10 CSE ANJANI SUPUTRI DEVI D Assistant Professor 18/01/2007 
120 11 CSE B MADHAVA RAO Assistant Professor 11/05/2007 
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121 12 CSE SIRISHA AGURU Assistant Professor 11/05/2007 
122 13 CSE RUDRAKSHALA L PHANIKUMAR Assistant Professor 21/06/2007 
123 14 CSE NATARAJ GUDAPATY Assistant Professor 14/06/2008 
124 15 CSE SASIREKHA DESABATHULA Assistant Professor 06/07/2008 
125 16 CSE BHAGAVATHULA SRI RAMYA Assistant Professor 08/12/2008 
126 17 CSE GOKAVARAPU SRIRAMGANESH Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
127 18 CSE N V MURALI KRISHNA RAJA Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
128 19 CSE HIRANMAYEE NANDYALA Assistant Professor 02/09/2011 
129 20 CSE V K HANUMAN TURAGA Assistant Professor 06/08/2015 
130 21 CSE AREPALLI RAJESH Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
131 22 CSE DIVYA VANI YARLAGADDA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
132 23 CSE KONDREDDI L NARAYANA Assistant Professor 18/07/2017 
133 24 CSE NAGESWARA RAO MADEM Assistant Professor 20/10/2017 
134 25 CSE AKULA KIRANMAI Assistant Professor 11/12/2017 
135 26 CSE GANNAMANENI SIRI VENKATA BHANU Assistant Professor 11/12/2017 
136 27 CSE PECHETTI SUKANYA Assistant Professor 31/05/2018 
137 28 CSE KIRAN KUMAR BONTHU Assistant Professor 01/06/2018 
138 29 CSE V R P S SASTRY YADAVILLI Assistant Professor 08/06/2018 
139 30 CSE VINUPRIYA R Assistant Professor 19/11/2018 
140 31 CSE SL MANIKANTESWARI DASARI Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
141 32 CSE RAVI RAJU YALLAPRAGADA Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
142 33 CSE KRISHNA PRASAD BATTULA Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
143 34 CSE UMA SHANKAR PECHETTI Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
144 35 CSE GADHI SARASWATHI Assistant Professor 18/10/2019 
145 36 CSE V V KRISHNA MADDINALA Assistant Professor 29/10/2019 
146 37 CSE ANANTHA LAKSHMI MUPPIDI Assistant Professor 30/10/2019 
147 38 CSE S KUMAR REDDY MALLIDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
148 39 CSE VENKATESH KOREDDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
149 40 CSE SATYANARAYANAREDDY MARRI Assistant Professor 15/11/2019 
150 41 CSE PARIMI SIREESHA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 
151 42 CSE KONDA HARI KRISHNA Assistant Professor 10/02/2020 
152 43 CSE JALADI N CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 03/07/2020 
153 44 CSE PAGALLA BHAVANI SHANKAR Assistant Professor 03/07/2020 
154 45 CSE BABU RAO MIKKILI )Assistant Professor 03/07/2020 
155 46 CSE DAVID RAJU KUPPALA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
156 47 CSE PENUPOTULA RAJESH Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
157 48 CSE PILLI SUNEETHA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
158 49 CSE PYDIPALA LAXMI KANTH Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
159 50 CSE KANTE SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 06/07/2020 
160 51 CSE S R MANGAMANI MADDURI Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
161 52 CSE HEMANAND CHITTIPRAGADA Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
162 53 CSE SHABUDDUN SHEIK Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
163 54 CSE SANTHI MUNGARA Assistant Professor 08/07/2020 
164 55 CSE RAMANJANEYA RAJU G Assistant Professor 02/11/2020 
165 56 CSE A NAGESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2020 
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166 57 CSE NAGA JYOTHI AYINAVALLI Assistant Professor 27/01/2021 
167 58 CST CHILAKARAO MAMILLAPALLI Assistant Professor 03/11/2020 
168 59 CST VENKATA LAKSHMI NARAYANA GORLE Assistant Professor 05/11/2020 
169 60 CST MACHARAPU MADHAVI Assistant Professor 03/12/2020 
170 1 BS&H NANUBOLU RAJA SEKHAR Associate Professor  01/06/2001 
171 2 BS&H ADILAKSHMI BONDA Assistant Professor 06/08/2008 
172 3 BS&H SAI PRASANTHI GADDE Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 
173 4 BS&H DHANA PRASAD SHEIK Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 

174 5 BS&H 
NAGA VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA 
DEVAGANUGULA Assistant Professor 07/03/2015 

175 6 BS&H VEMURI SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 04/07/2015 
176 7 BS&H VENKATA DURGA SANTHI LAKSHMI B Assistant Professor 25/11/2015 
177 8 BS&H KIRAN KUMAR APPANA Assistant Professor 06/09/2015 
178 9 BS&H D R KRISHNA THIPPISETTI Assistant Professor 27/09/2016 
179 10 BS&H NAMBURI NAGA VENKATA SAKUNTALA Assistant Professor 04/01/2021 
180 11 BS&H PADAM SITA RAMA RAJU Associate Professor 11/08/2006 
181 12 BS&H SASI BHUSHAN BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 04/08/2011 
182 13 BS&H RAMA DEVI GAJULA Assistant Professor 11/08/2011 
183 14 BS&H JAGADEESH KANTAMSETTI Assistant Professor  21/07/2015 

184 15 BS&H 
KASIREDDY APPANNA KRISHNA DURGA 
PRASAD Assistant Professor 27/01/2021 

185 16 BS&H JUTTIGA CHANDRA RAO Assistant Professor 12/08/2009 
186 17 BS&H ARISETTI VAMSI SUBBA RAYAN Assistant Professor 30/08/2010 
187 18 BS&H DURGA PRASAD MANIKIREDDI Assistant Professor 15/12/2010 
188 19 BS&H P DURGA DEVI Assistant Professor 02/12/2014 
189 20 BS&H S V SUMALATHA SAGI Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
190 21 BS&H SURESH KUMAR JAYANTHY Assistant Professor 04/08/2016 
191 22 BS&H N V G RAO GUNTIPALLI Assistant Professor 05/01/2017 
192 23 BS&H ADI ANUSHA  Assistant Professor 28/01/2021 
193 24 BS&H SUNKARA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 28/01/2021 
194 25 BS&H SILPA PAVULURI Assistant Professor 29/01/2021 
195 26 BS&H KHANDAPU VENKATA RAO Assistant Professor 01/10/2005 
196 27 BS&H BONTHU ANANDARAO Assistant Professor 13/08/2007 
197 28 BS&H SUJANI TATA Associate Professor 14/08/2007 
198 29 BS&H KARIBANDI VENKATA RAMA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2010 
199 30 BS&H RADHA MADHAVI K Assistant Professor 24/08/2011 
200 31 BS&H TANUJA CHUNDRU Assistant Professor 22/09/2012 
201 32 BS&H V L BRAMARAMBA DEVI K Assistant Professor 08/08/2016 
202 33 BS&H TUMMA VENKATA SATYA SURESH Assistant Professor 11/11/2019 
203 34 BS&H APARANJANI UPPE Assistant Professor 10/12/2019 
204 35 BS&H GUNDU SRINIVASA RAO Assistant Professor 13/12/2019 
205 36 BS&H AMARLAPUDI KIRANMAYEE Assistant Professor 01/07/2021 
206 37 BS&H NARESH MARUBOINA Assistant Professor 10/02/2021 
207 38 BS&H MANIPATRUNI VENKATA RAMANA Assistant Professor 05/03/2021 
208 39 BS&H N V SOMAYAJULU JOSYULA Assistant Professor 02/08/2017 
209 40 BS&H SOMESWARARAO PUTTURU Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
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210 41 BS&H 
GURRAM CHANDRASEKHARA 
MADHUSUDHANA RAO Associate Professor 08/10/2015 

211 42 BS&H SREERANGAM SATEESH Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 
212 43 BS&H PULI VENKATA ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
213 44 BS&H KAVALA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 17/08/2019 

214 1 MBA 
GOTTUMMUKKALA VENKATA SUBBA 
RAJU Professor  03/09/2010 

215 2 MBA S KRISHNAMURTHY NAIDU Associate Professor 21/06/2007 
216 3 MBA R S R K K KUMAR Associate Professor 02/07/2011 
217 4 MBA DAKOJU SATYA NARAYANA Assistant Professor 11/08/2008 
218 5 MBA NAVEEN KUMAR DUPAKUNTLA Assistant Professor 14/09/2009 
219 6 MBA V RAJASEKHAR RYALY Assistant Professor 06/09/2010 
220 7 MBA BHARGAVA URLANKULA Assistant Professor 24/01/2012 
221 8 MBA RAMBABU KALNEEDI Assistant Professor 08/12/2014 
222 9 MBA KAKI VINAY KUMAR Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
223 10 MBA DILEEP TERU Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
224 11 MBA PAVAN KUMAR KONDAVEETI Assistant Professor 09/02/2021 
225 12 MBA KAKARLA SUJI Assistant Professor 11/02/2021 
226 13 MBA ARUNA BASAVA Assistant Professor 12/02/2021 
227 14 MBA BHARATHKUMAR PADAVALA Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
228 15 MBA MURALI KRISHNA KONDETI Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
229 16 MBA DEVI PATHIVADA Assistant Professor 15/02/2021 
230 17 MBA PULLA RAO KOTA Assistant Professor 16/02/2021 
231 18 MBA LALITHA BHAVANI K Assistant Professor 17/02/2021 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 
 
Vision  
To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global perspective and commitment to the nation.  
Mission  
  To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global perspective through learner-centric education.  
  To establish linkages with government, industry and Research laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate  
     innovations.  
  To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic development and ability for life-long learning.    
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SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
               (Sponsored by Sri Vasavi Educational Society) 

                  (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 
               (Accredited by  NAAC with ‘A’ Grade ,Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)) 

(NBA Accreditation to B.Tech., EEE,CSE, ME and  ECE Branches for 3 Years ) 
                      Pedatadepalli, TADEPALLIGUDEM – 534 101. W.G.Dist. (A.P) 

 
  

Academic Year-(2019-20) List of Faculty 
 S. 
No. 

Dept. 
No.  

Department Name of the  Full-time teachers  Designation Date of joining 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1 1 CE GUNUPUDI RADHAKRISHNAN Professor  11/06/2015 
2 2 CE YESWANTH SAI T Assistant Professor 23/12/2013 

3 3 CE 
VELAGALA LEELADHANA PRASADA 
REDDY Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 

4 4 CE KALEPU KESAVA Assistant Professor 29/05/2017 
5 5 CE SHAIK AAYEESHA BEGUM Assistant Professor 04/06/2018 
6 6 CE PENDYALA PURNA VENKATA KISHORE Assistant Professor 04/06/2018 
7 7 CE UMMIDI NAGA JYOTHI Assistant Professor 06/06/2016 
8 8 CE CHAKKA NAGA SATYA SAI LAKSHMI Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 
9 9 CE REDDY MADHAVI Assistant Professor 01/07/2017 

10 10 CE CHELLI JAGADEESH BABU Assistant Professor 06/06/2019 
11 11 CE Y CHINAMANIKANTA KISHORE Assistant Professor 20/06/2019 
12 12 CE NAGA SESHU BABU TUMMALA Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
13 13 CE ACHANTA SUDHEER Assistant Professor 06/11/2019 

14 14 CE 
POLISETTY NAGA VENKATA DURGA 
PRASAD Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 

15 15 CE SUNIL KUMAR JALADI Assistant Professor 25/11/2019 
16 16 CE JAKKOJU VIJAY CHANDRA Assistant Professor 11/12/2019 
17 17 CE GIREESHA TIMMANNA BHAT Assistant Professor 28/12/2019 
18 1 EEE RAMBABU CHUNDURI Professor  29/12/2005 
19 2 EEE RAMA RAO P.V.V Professor  07/03/2017 
20 3 EEE SUDHA RANI DONEPUDI Associate Professor 08/03/2017 
21 4 EEE CHANDRARAO UNDRAJAVARAPU Assistant Professor 28/06/2006 
22 5 EEE V S R GOPALAKRISHNA CH Assistant Professor 25/06/2007 
23 6 EEE SRI HARISH NANDIGAM Assistant Professor 26/06/2006 
24 7 EEE VENKATA BHARGAV KALLA Assistant Professor 19/06/2008 
25 8 EEE KOLLEPALLI RAMESH BABU Assistant Professor 07/06/2010 
26 9 EEE G. ANANDKUMAR Assistant Professor 03/06/2011 
27 10 EEE P.S.V.N. SUDHAKAR Assistant Professor 07/05/2012 
28 11 EEE JANARDHANARAO LAVETI Assistant Professor 16/05/2012 
29 12 EEE KATTA SURESH Assistant Professor 10/06/2013 
30 13 EEE T V L RAVI KUMAR MADA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
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31 14 EEE RAMANARAYANA VEMANA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
32 15 EEE CHANDRA BABU GUTTIKONDA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
33 16 EEE SUDHIR MALLAMPATI Assistant Professor 03/06/2014 
34 17 EEE PRASADREDDY BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
35 18 EEE MADHUSAGARBABU GANDRAPU Assistant Professor 04/06/2014 
36 19 EEE GOVARDHAN GUNDA Assistant Professor 08/06/2015 
37 20 EEE P.K.S. SARVESH Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
38 21 EEE UMA S NAGA PRASAD AKAVARAPU Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
39 22 EEE CHINTA BHANU PRAKASH Assistant Professor 06/06/2016 
40 23 EEE KATTA VENKATA REDDY Assistant Professor 16/06/2016 
41 24 EEE SAVEEN GAJJALA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
42 25 EEE DANIYAKULA VEERA MANIKANTA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
43 26 EEE AYLURI RATNA KUMARI Assistant Professor 23/10/2019 
44 27 EEE VENKATA VINOD KUMAR MAANTHI Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 
45 28 EEE N MADHUSUDHAN REDDY Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 
46 29 EEE KONA AMARENDRA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 
47 30 EEE SUBRAHMANYA ADITYA V Assistant Professor 29/01/2020 
48 31 EEE KRISHNA SAMINENI Assistant Professor 22/01/2020 

49 32 EEE 
ANEM VEERA VENKATA 
NAGAPHANINDRA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 

50 1 ME GUDURU V N S R RATNAKAR RAO Professor 04/12/2013 
51 2 ME VENKATA RAMESH MAMILLA Professor & Head 06/03/2017 
52 3 ME K.S.B.S.V.S. SASTRY Associate Professor 07/07/2011 
53 4 ME POLIREDDI N V G KRISHNA Associate Professor 01/09/2001 
54 5 ME K RAMESH REDDY Associate Professor 01/06/2017 
55 6 ME KANCHARLA SRIRAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
56 7 ME GAJJARAPU RAMA PRASAD Assistant Professor 01/10/2008 
57 8 ME KIRAN KUMAR KANDAVALLI Assistant Professor 19/11/2012 
58 9 ME DORATHI KARE Assistant Professor 15/06/2012 
59 10 ME N VENKATA SRINIVAS BORRA Assistant Professor 20/05/2013 
60 11 ME S S R KRISHNA TAMMISETTI Assistant Professor 12/04/2013 
61 12 ME SAYDA CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
62 13 ME KADAMBARI C S VYASA KRISHNAJI Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 
63 14 ME GRANDHI PRASANTH Assistant Professor 09/12/2015 
64 15 ME SURYANARAYANA GUDAVALLI Assistant Professor 10/08/2015 
65 16 ME VAMPATHI SARATHTEJA Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 
66 17 ME SHEIK SURJAN Assistant Professor 17/06/2014 
67 18 ME ATMARAMUDU TIRUMALLA Assistant Professor 06/10/2016 
68 19 ME V D PRASAD PERLA Assistant Professor 10/01/2016 
69 20 ME DARBHA V.N. PRABHAKAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
70 21 ME OBULESU TAPELA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
71 22 ME R.RAJESH Assistant Professor 05/12/2017 
72 23 ME S. ESWARI Assistant Professor 11/12/2018 
73 24 ME NARENDRABABU DUNNA Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
74 25 ME KRISHNA CHAITANYA NULI Assistant Professor 02/08/2019 
75 26 ME DULLAM AYYAPPA Assistant Professor 21/10/2019 
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76 27 ME DURGA RAO MADICHERLA Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
77 28 ME DHANUNJAYARAJU DHULIPALA Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
78 29 ME ATHMAKURI ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/11/2019 
79 30 ME A KRISHNA KUMAR Assistant Professor 08/11/2019 
80 31 ME SURESH KANNAN V Assistant Professor 11/11/2019 
81 32 ME NAGENDRA PRASAD M D Assistant Professor 01/02/2020 
82 33 ME MUPPANA VEERA NAGENDRA Assistant Professor 05/02/2020 
83 1 ECE EMANDI KUSUMA KUMARI Professor 02/01/2013 

84 2 ECE THAMARAI M Professor 07/02/2018 

85 3 ECE MURGAN S Professor 08/06/2018 

86 4 ECE NAGA HANUMAN SRINIVAS KROVVIDI Associate Professor 23/10/2001 

87 5 ECE DUDDELA RAJESH SETTY Associate Professor 07/05/2007 

88 6 ECE MARAM KOTESWARARAO Associate Professor 22/6/2006 

89 7 ECE KISHORE KUMAR MUDUGU Associate Professor 18/12/2006 

90 8 ECE TOTA SREENIVAS Associate Professor 14/6/2008 

91 9 ECE GANGUPAMU S BHASKARA RAO Associate Professor 06/06/2011 

92 10 ECE PURNIMA K Associate Professor 03/03/2017 

93 11 ECE YEDUKONDALU UDARA Associate Professor 06/01/2018 

94 12 ECE VENKATA NARYANARAO NALLAJERLA Assistant Professor 12/01/2006 

95 13 ECE SUJATHA YADLAPALLI Assistant Professor 06/06/2011 

96 14 ECE R SANDEEP DESABATTULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2006 

97 15 ECE SREENIVASU TINNATHI Assistant Professor 19/6/2007 

98 16 ECE SUBBARAO MADASU Assistant Professor 20/9/2008 

99 17 ECE MOHAN KUMAR BYRI Assistant Professor 16/5/2008 

100 18 ECE N V STAHYAVIJAYALAKSHMI K Assistant Professor 15/10/2008 

101 19 ECE GOPALAREDDY PILLI Assistant Professor 13/9/2010 

102 20 ECE SATISH KUMAR MARGANI Assistant Professor 07/01/2011 

103 21 ECE PUDI V V S NARAYANA Assistant Professor 15/6/2012 

104 22 ECE S S KIRAN KOLLURI Assistant Professor 07/05/2012 

105 23 ECE JYOTSNA RANI CHINNAM Assistant Professor 21/5/2013 

106 24 ECE V SUBRAHMANYAM GRANDHI Assistant Professor 06/09/2014 

107 25 ECE TDNSS SARVESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 07/04/2014 

108 26 ECE RAJENDRA JAMPA Assistant Professor 06/04/2015 

109 27 ECE THOTA VIJAYA SAI Assistant Professor 06/11/2015 

110 28 ECE S V V SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 07/08/2015 

111 29 ECE VALLABHANENI RADHA Assistant Professor 07/11/2015 

112 30 ECE YADHIRI YAMINI SRI MANOGNA Assistant Professor 06/08/2016 

113 31 ECE RAJESH KONA Assistant Professor 29/7/2016 

114 32 ECE V N L ASWINI THOTA Assistant Professor 06/08/2017 

115 33 ECE R S BALAJI ARADANI Assistant Professor 06/01/2019 

116 34 ECE LAL RAJA LOKESH BABU R Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

117 35 ECE MULLANGI VINODKUMAR Assistant Professor 06/03/2019 

118 36 ECE VELLANKI PRADYUMNA Assistant Professor 19/8/2019 

119 37 ECE HARINI VEMU Assistant Professor 29/11/2019 

120 38 ECE P SUDHEERCHAKRAVARTHI Assistant Professor 11/05/2020 
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121 39 ECE GATTE SRIKANTH Assistant Professor 29/11/2019 
122 1 CSE JAYA KUMARI DAMARLA  Professor 31/08/2017 
123 2 CSE V VENKATESWARA RAO Professor 01/11/2002 

124 3 CSE 
GUNISETTI LOSHMA 
BALABHASKARARAO Associate Professor 28/06/2004 

125 4 CSE R RAJARAMESH MERUGU Associate Professor 04/12/2008 
126 5 CSE RAJARAMESH CHUNDRU Associate Professor 01/02/2013 
127 6 CSE SRINIVASA NARESH V Associate Professor 29/06/2016 
128 7 CSE MALARVIZHI S P Associate Professor 01/03/2017 
129 8 CSE VEERARAGHAVAN J Associate Professor 06/03/2017 
130 9 CSE SHIRINBHANU KODURI Associate Professor 22/06/2006 
131 10 CSE YERRAMOTU LEELAVATI Assistant Professor 09/08/2006 
132 11 CSE ANJANI SUPUTRI DEVI D Assistant Professor 18/01/2007 
133 12 CSE B MADHAVA RAO Assistant Professor 11/05/2007 
134 13 CSE SIRISHA AGURU Assistant Professor 11/05/2007 
135 14 CSE RUDRAKSHALA L PHANIKUMAR Assistant Professor 21/06/2007 
136 15 CSE LAVANYA A L Assistant Professor 19/06/2008 
137 16 CSE VENKANNA BABU ALAMURU Assistant Professor 19/06/2008 
138 17 CSE NATARAJ GUDAPATY Assistant Professor 14/06/2008 
139 18 CSE SASIREKHA DESABATHULA Assistant Professor 06/07/2008 
140 19 CSE BHAGAVATHULA SRI RAMYA Assistant Professor 08/12/2008 
141 20 CSE VENKATA MUTYALU KAVIDI Assistant Professor 27/06/2009 
142 21 CSE GOKAVARAPU SRIRAMGANESH Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
143 22 CSE N V MURALI KRISHNA RAJA Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
144 23 CSE HIRANMAYEE NANDYALA Assistant Professor 02/09/2011 
145 24 CSE OGIRALA SRI NAGESH Assistant Professor 11/10/2011 
146 25 CSE RAMA RAJESWARI MULUKUTLA Assistant Professor 04/09/2014 
147 26 CSE PRANEETHA PITTA Assistant Professor 12/06/2015 
148 27 CSE V K HANUMAN TURAGA Assistant Professor 06/08/2015 
149 28 CSE DEVAKIVADA GANESH Assistant Professor 20/06/2016 
150 29 CSE AREPALLI RAJESH Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
151 30 CSE DIVYA VANI YARLAGADDA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
152 31 CSE NALLBARIKI PRAVEENKUMAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
153 32 CSE SYED SABIR HUSSAIN Assistant Professor 02/06/2017 
154 33 CSE KORADA RAJANI KUMARI Assistant Professor 03/06/2017 
155 34 CSE MANASA KAMMILI Assistant Professor 05/07/2017 
156 35 CSE KONDREDDI L NARAYANA Assistant Professor 18/07/2017 
157 36 CSE NAGESWARA RAO MADEM Assistant Professor 20/10/2017 
158 37 CSE AKULA KIRANMAI Assistant Professor 12/11/2017 
159 38 CSE GANNAMANENI SIRI VENKATA BHANU Assistant Professor 12/11/2017 
160 39 CSE VAMSI KRISHNA MADDURI Assistant Professor 31/05/2018 
161 40 CSE PECHETTI SUKANYA Assistant Professor 31/05/2018 
162 41 CSE KIRAN KUMAR BONTHU Assistant Professor 01/06/2018 
163 42 CSE ANANDABABU IJJARAPU Assistant Professor 01/06/2018 
164 43 CSE V R P S SASTRY YADAVILLI Assistant Professor 08/06/2018 
165 44 CSE KRISHNA VASU KATARALA Assistant Professor 22/10/2018 
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166 45 CSE VINUPRIYA R Assistant Professor 19/11/2018 
167 46 CSE ITTE LAVANYA Assistant Professor 19/11/2018 
168 47 CSE SL MANIKANTESWARI DASARI Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
169 48 CSE NAGAMALLESWARA PRASAD M Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
170 49 CSE RAVI RAJU YALLAPRAGADA Assistant Professor 03/06/2019 
171 50 CSE SATHAPPAN S Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
172 51 CSE KRISHNA PRASAD BATTULA Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
173 52 CSE UMA SHANKAR PECHETTI Assistant Professor 04/07/2019 
174 53 CSE PASALA SRIHARI Assistant Professor 12/07/2019 
175 54 CSE GADHI SARASWATHI Assistant Professor 18/10/2019 
176 55 CSE V V KRISHNA MADDINALA Assistant Professor 29/10/2019 
177 56 CSE ANANTHA LAKSHMI MUPPIDI Assistant Professor 30/10/2019 
178 57 CSE S KUMAR REDDY MALLIDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
179 58 CSE VENKATESH KOREDDI Assistant Professor 01/11/2019 
180 59 CSE SATYANARAYANAREDDY MARRI Assistant Professor 15/11/2019 
181 60 CSE ISUKAPATLA SHANTHI Assistant Professor 18/11/2019 
182 61 CSE PARIMI SIREESHA Assistant Professor 28/11/2019 
183 62 CSE KONDA HARI KRISHNA Assistant Professor 10/02/2020 
184 1 BS&H NANUBOLU RAJA SEKHAR Associate Professor  01/06/2001 
185 2 BS&H AMZED ALI SHEIK Assistant Professor 01/08/2007 
186 3 BS&H ADILAKSHMI BONDA Assistant Professor 06/08/2008 
187 4 BS&H SAI PRASANTHI GADDE Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 
188 5 BS&H DHANA PRASAD SHEIK Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 

189 6 BS&H 
NAGA VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA 
DEVAGANUGULA Assistant Professor 03/07/2015 

190 7 BS&H VEMURI SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 04/07/2015 
191 8 BS&H KIRAN KUMAR APPANA Assistant Professor 06/09/2015 
192 9 BS&H VENKATA DURGA SANTHI LAKSHMI B Assistant Professor 25/11/2015 
193 10 BS&H D R KRISHNA THIPPISETTI Assistant Professor 27/09/2016 
194 11 BS&H PADAM SITA RAMA RAJU Associate ProfessoR 11/08/2006 
195 12 BS&H SASI BHUSHAN BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 04/08/2011 
196 13 BS&H RAMA DEVI GAJULA Assistant Professor 11/08/2011 
197 14 BS&H JAGADISH KUMAR CHIMMILI Assistant Professor 08/08/2012 
198 15 BS&H JAGADEESH KANTAMSETTI Assistant Professor  21/07/2015 
199 16 BS&H RAVURI SARATH BABU Assistant Professor 28/10/2015 
200 17 BS&H PAMU RAVI Assistant Professor 03/11/2015 
201 18 BS&H JUTTIGA CHANDRA RAO Assistant Professor 12/08/2009 
202 19 BS&H ARISETTI VAMSI SUBBA RAYAN Assistant Professor 30/08/2010 
203 20 BS&H DURGA PRASAD MANIKIREDDI Assistant Professor 15/12/2010 
204 21 BS&H HARIKA D Assistant Professor 09/10/2014 
205 22 BS&H P DURGA DEVI Assistant Professor 02/12/2014 
206 23 BS&H S V SUMALATHA SAGI Assistant Professor  27/06/2016 
207 24 BS&H SURESH KUMAR JAYANTHY Assistant Professor 04/08/2016 
208 25 BS&H PALLA VENKATA RAMANA Assistant Professor 27/12/2016 
209 26 BS&H N V G RAO GUNTIPALLI Assistant Professor 05/01/2017 
210 27 BS&H VALLURI VIJAYA HANUMANTHA RAO Associate Professor 27/10/2001 
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211 28 BS&H KHANDAPU VENKATA RAO Assistant Professor 01/10/2005 
212 29 BS&H BONTHU ANANDARAO Assistant Professor 13/08/2007 
213 30 BS&H SUJANI TATA Associate Professor 14/08/2007 
214 31 BS&H SIVANJANEYULU PAGOLU Assistant Professor 28/08/2010 
215 32 BS&H KARIBANDI VENKATA RAMA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2010 
216 33 BS&H RADHA MADHAVI K Assistant Professor 24/08/2011 
217 34 BS&H TANUJA CHUNDRU Assistant Professor 22/09/2012 
218 35 BS&H TUMMA VENKATA SATYA SURESH Assistant Professor 11/11/2019 
219 36 BS&H APARANJANI UPPE Assistant Professor 10/12/2019 
220 37 BS&H GUNDU SRINIVASA RAO Assistant Professor 13/12/2019 

221 38 BS&H 
GURRAM CHANDRASEKHARA 
MADHUSUDHANA RAO Associate Professor 08/10/2015 

222 39 BS&H CHEVVALA SRINIVASA RAO Assistant Professor 06/01/2012 
223 40 BS&H V L BRAMARAMBA DEVI K Assistant Professor 07/08/2016 
224 41 BS&H N V SOMAYAJULU JOSYULA Assistant Professor 02/08/2017 
225 42 BS&H SOMESWARARAO PUTTURU Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
226 43 BS&H SURESH BATTU Assistant Professor 08/04/2016 
227 44 BS&H KAVALI RAMANA RAO Assistant Professor 11/01/2019 
228 45 BS&H SREERANGAM SATEESH Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 
229 46 BS&H PULI VENKATA ASHOK Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
230 47 BS&H KAVALA LAVANYA Assistant Professor 17/08/2019 

231 1 MBA 
GOTTUMMUKKALA VENKATA SUBBA 
RAJU Professor  03/09/2010 

232 2 MBA S KRISHNAMURTHY NAIDU Associate Professor 21/06/2007 
233 3 MBA R S R K K KUMAR Associate Professor 02/07/2011 
234 4 MBA DAKOJU SATYA NARAYANA Assistant Professor 11/08/2008 
235 5 MBA NAVEEN KUMAR DUPAKUNTLA Assistant Professor 14/09/2009 
236 6 MBA V RAJASEKHAR RYALY Assistant Professor 06/09/2010 
237 7 MBA BHARGAVA URLANKULA Assistant Professor 24/01/2012 
238 8 MBA RAMBABU KALNEEDI Assistant Professor 08/12/2014 
239 9 MBA KAKI VINAY KUMAR Assistant Professor 05/08/2019 
240 10 MBA DILEEP TERU Assistant Professor 24/10/2019 

 
  

 
 
 
PRINCIPAL 

 
 
 
Vision  
To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global perspective and commitment to the nation.  
Mission  
  To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global perspective through learner-centric education.  
  To establish linkages with government, industry and Research laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate  
     innovations.  
  To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic development and ability for life-long learning.    
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Academic Year-(2018-19) List of Faculty  

 S. No. Dept. No.  Department Name of the  Full-time teachers  Designation Date of joining (DD/MM/YYYY) 
1 1 CE R SOWMEYAN Professor   01/08/2017 
2 2 CE MUVVLA SAMBASIVA RAO Associate Professor 03/06/2013 
3 3 CE SRAVANA KUMAR GURUVU Assistant Professor 04/06/2012 
4 4 CE YESWANTH SAI T Assistant Professor 23/12/2013 
5 5 CE GUNUPUDI RADHAKRISHNAN Assistant Professor 11/06/2015 
6 6 CE KOLLURI CHANDRIKA Assistant Professor 06/06/2016 
7 7 CE VELAGALA LEELADHANA PRASADA REDDY Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 
8 8 CE KALEPU KESAVA Assistant Professor 29/05/2017 
9 9 CE ANDRAJU DHANA LAKSHMI Assistant Professor 06/06/2016 

10 10 CE SHAIK AAYEESHA BEGUM Assistant Professor 04/06/2018 
11 11 CE SREEMAN DASARI Assistant Professor 04/06/2018 
12 12 CE PENDYALA PURNA VENKATA KISHORE Assistant Professor 04/06/2018 
13 13 CE P BHANU REKHA Assistant Professor 05/06/2018 
14 14 CE UMMIDI NAGA JYOTHI Assistant Professor 06/06/2016 
15 15 CE CHAKKA NAGA SATYA SAI LAKSHMI Assistant Professor 08/06/2016 
16 16 CE REDDY MADHAVI Assistant Professor 01/07/2017 
17 1 EEE RAMBABU CHUNDURI Professor  29/12/2005 
18 2 EEE RAMA RAO P.V.V Professor  07/03/2017 
19 3 EEE SUDHA RANI DONEPUDI Associate Professor 08/03/2017 
20 4 EEE CHANDRARAO UNDRAJAVARAPU Assistant Professor 28/06/2006 
21 5 EEE SRI HARISH NANDIGAM Assistant Professor 26/06/2006 
22 6 EEE V S R GOPALAKRISHNA CH Assistant Professor 25/06/2007 
23 7 EEE VENKATA BHARGAV KALLA Assistant Professor 19/06/2008 
24 8 EEE JAMAILAIAH AZMERA Assistant Professor 25/09/2008 
25 9 EEE KOLLEPALLI RAMESH BABU Assistant Professor 07/06/2010 
26 10 EEE G. ANANDKUMAR Assistant Professor 03/06/2011 
27 11 EEE P.S.V.N. SUDHAKAR Assistant Professor 07/05/2012 
28 12 EEE JANARDHANARAO LAVETI Assistant Professor 16/05/2012 
29 13 EEE KATTA SURESH Assistant Professor 10/06/2013 
30 14 EEE T V L RAVI KUMAR MADA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
31 15 EEE RAMANARAYANA VEMANA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
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32 16 EEE CHANDRA BABU GUTTIKONDA Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
33 17 EEE SUDHIR MALLAMPATI Assistant Professor 03/06/2014 
34 18 EEE PRASADREDDY BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 02/06/2014 
35 19 EEE MADHUSAGARBABU GANDRAPU Assistant Professor 04/06/2014 
36 20 EEE GOVARDHAN GUNDA Assistant Professor 08/06/2015 
37 21 EEE P.K.S. SARVESH Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
38 22 EEE UMA S NAGA PRASAD AKAVARAPU Assistant Professor 03/06/2016 
39 23 EEE CHINTA BHANU PRAKASH Assistant Professor 06/06/2016 
40 24 EEE KATTA VENKATA REDDY Assistant Professor 16/06/2016 
41 25 EEE VIJAY PRASHANT YADARAJU Assistant Professor 14/06/2016 
42 26 EEE BANDARUPALLI SWAMY Assistant Professor 16/06/2016 
43 27 EEE SAVEEN GAJJALA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
44 28 EEE DANIYAKULA VEERA MANIKANTA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
45 1 ME GUDURU V N S R RATNAKAR RAO Professor 04/12/2013 
46 2 ME VENKATA RAMESH MAMILLA Professor 06/03/2017 
47 3 ME K.S.B.S.V.S. SASTRY Associate Professor 07/07/2011 
48 4 ME POLIREDDI N V G KRISHNA Associate Professor 01/09/2001 
49 5 ME K RAMESH REDDY Associate Professor 01/06/2017 
50 6 ME KANCHARLA SRIRAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
51 7 ME GAJJARAPU RAMA PRASAD Assistant Professor 01/10/2008 
52 8 ME KIRAN KUMAR KANDAVALLI Assistant Professor 19/11/2012 
53 9 ME VIJAY KUMAR PALURI Assistant Professor 22/08/2012 
54 10 ME DORATHI KARE Assistant Professor 15/06/2012 
55 11 ME N VENKATA SRINIVAS BORRA Assistant Professor 20/05/2013 
56 12 ME S S R KRISHNA TAMMISETTI Assistant Professor 12/04/2013 
57 13 ME SAYDA CHANDRA SEKHAR Assistant Professor 09/06/2014 
58 14 ME HEMANTH KUMARAPU Assistant Professor 08/12/2014 
59 15 ME KADAMBARI C S VYASA KRISHNAJI Assistant Professor 17/08/2015 
60 16 ME GRANDHI PRASANTH Assistant Professor 09/12/2015 
61 17 ME SURYANARAYANA GUDAVALLI Assistant Professor 10/08/2015 
62 18 ME VAMPATHI SARATHTEJA Assistant Professor 11/07/2011 
63 19 ME SHEIK SURJAN Assistant Professor 17/06/2014 
64 20 ME ATMARAMUDU TIRUMALLA Assistant Professor 06/10/2016 
65 21 ME V D PRASAD PERLA Assistant Professor 10/01/2016 
66 22 ME DARBHA V.N. PRABHAKAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
67 23 ME OBULESU TAPELA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
68 24 ME MOHANA RAO RAPAKA Assistant Professor 05/06/2017 
69 25 ME PILLI VENKATA SOUJANYA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
70 26 ME R.RAJESH Assistant Professor 05/12/2017 
71 27 ME A.JHANSI  Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
72 28 ME S.ESWARI Assistant Professor 11/12/2018 
73 29 ME VENKATA KRISHNA RAO PABOLU Assistant Professor 07/06/2018 
74 1 ECE JEEDIGUNTLA SRIHARI RAO Professor 31/1/2011 
75 2 ECE EMANDI KUSUMA KUMARI Professor 02/01/2013 
76 3 ECE THAMARAI M Professor 07/02/2018 
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77 4 ECE MURGAN S Professor 08/06/2018 
78 5 ECE NAGA HANUMAN SRINIVAS KROVVIDI Associate Professor 23/10/2001 
79 6 ECE DUDDELA RAJESH SETTY Associate Professor 07/05/2007 
80 7 ECE MARAM KOTESWARARAO Associate Professor 22/6/2006 
81 8 ECE KISHORE KUMAR MUDUGU Associate Professor 18/12/2006 
82 9 ECE TOTA SREENIVAS Associate Professor 14/6/2008 
83 10 ECE GANGUPAMU S BHASKARA RAO Associate Professor 06/06/2011 
84 11 ECE PURNIMA K Associate Professor 03/03/2017 
85 12 ECE YEDUKONDALU UDARA Associate Professor 06/01/2018 
86 13 ECE R KRISHNAMURTHY Associate Professor 26/7/2018 
87 14 ECE VENKATA NARYANARAO NALLAJERLA Assistant Professor 12/01/2006 
88 15 ECE SUJATHA YADLAPALLI Assistant Professor 06/06/2011 
89 16 ECE R SANDEEP DESABATTULA Assistant Professor 30/11/2006 
90 17 ECE SREENIVASU TINNATHI Assistant Professor 19/6/2007 
91 18 ECE SUBBARAO MADASU Assistant Professor 20/9/2008 
92 19 ECE MOHAN KUMAR BYRI Assistant Professor 16/5/2008 
93 20 ECE N V STAHYAVIJAYALAKSHMI K Assistant Professor 15/10/2008 
94 21 ECE GOPALAREDDY PILLI Assistant Professor 13/9/2010 
95 22 ECE RAMAHAREESH VISSAMSETTI Assistant Professor 06/06/2011 
96 23 ECE SATISH KUMAR MARGANI Assistant Professor 07/01/2011 
97 24 ECE NAVYA TADIPARTHI Assistant Professor 21/5/2012 
98 25 ECE PUDI V V S NARAYANA Assistant Professor 15/6/2012 
99 26 ECE JYOTSNA RANI CHINNAM Assistant Professor 07/05/2012 

100 27 ECE S S KIRAN KOLLURI Assistant Professor 21/5/2013 
101 28 ECE V SUBRAHMANYAM GRANDHI Assistant Professor 06/09/2014 
102 29 ECE TDNSS SARVESWARA RAO Assistant Professor 07/04/2014 
103 30 ECE RAJENDRA JAMPA Assistant Professor 06/04/2015 
104 31 ECE THOTA VIJAYA SAI Assistant Professor 06/11/2015 
105 32 ECE CHUNDRU HARIKA Assistant Professor 15/6/2015 
106 33 ECE S V V SATYANARAYANA Assistant Professor 07/08/2015 
107 34 ECE VALLABHANENI RADHA Assistant Professor 07/11/2015 
108 35 ECE YADHIRI YAMINI SRI MANOGNA Assistant Professor 06/08/2016 
109 36 ECE NALINIKUMARI ARASAVALI Assistant Professor 13/6/2016 
110 37 ECE RAJESH KONA Assistant Professor 29/7/2016 
111 38 ECE V N L ASWINI THOTA Assistant Professor 06/08/2017 112 39 ECE KALAGARA PRAVEENA Assistant Professor 20/11/2017 
113 1 CSE JAYA KUMARI DAMARLA Professor 31/08/2017 
114 2 CSE V VENKATESWARA RAO Professor 01/11/2002 
115 3 CSE GUNISETTI LOSHMA BALABHASKARARAO Associate Professor 28/06/2004 
116 4 CSE R RAJARAMESH MERUGU Associate Professor 04/12/2008 
117 5 CSE RAJARAMESH CHUNDRU Associate Professor 01/02/2013 
118 6 CSE SRINIVASA NARESH V Associate Professor 29/06/2016 
119 7 CSE MALARVIZHI S P Associate Professor 01/03/2017 
120 8 CSE VEERARAGHAVAN J Associate Professor 06/03/2017 
121 9 CSE SHIRINBHANU KODURI Associate Professor 22/06/2006 



Page 4 of 6 
 

122 10 CSE YERRAMOTU LEELAVATI Assistant Professor 09/08/2006 
123 11 CSE ANJANI SUPUTRI DEVI D Assistant Professor 18/01/2007 
124 12 CSE B MADHAVA RAO Assistant Professor 11/05/2007 
125 13 CSE SIRISHA AGURU Assistant Professor 11/05/2007 
126 14 CSE RUDRAKSHALA L PHANIKUMAR Assistant Professor 21/06/2007 
127 15 CSE NATARAJ GUDAPATY Assistant Professor 14/06/2008 
128 16 CSE LAVANYA A L Assistant Professor 19/06/2008 
129 17 CSE VENKANNA BABU ALAMURU Assistant Professor 19/06/2008 
130 18 CSE SASIREKHA DESABATHULA Assistant Professor 06/07/2008 
131 19 CSE BHAGAVATHULA SRI RAMYA Assistant Professor 08/12/2008 
132 20 CSE VENKATA MUTYALU KAVIDI Assistant Professor 27/06/2009 
133 21 CSE GOKAVARAPU SRIRAMGANESH Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
134 22 CSE N V MURALI KRISHNA RAJA Assistant Professor 09/06/2010 
135 23 CSE HIRANMAYEE NANDYALA Assistant Professor 02/09/2011 
136 24 CSE OGIRALA SRI NAGESH Assistant Professor 11/10/2011 
137 25 CSE RAMA RAJESWARI MULUKUTLA Assistant Professor 04/09/2014 
138 26 CSE PRANEETHA PITTA Assistant Professor 12/06/2015 
139 27 CSE V K HANUMAN TURAGA Assistant Professor 06/08/2015 
140 28 CSE DEVAKIVADA GANESH Assistant Professor 20/06/2016 
141 29 CSE AREPALLI RAJESH Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
142 30 CSE DIVYA VANI YARLAGADDA Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
143 31 CSE NALLBARIKI PRAVEENKUMAR Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
144 32 CSE SYED SABIR HUSSAIN Assistant Professor 02/06/2017 
145 33 CSE KORADA RAJANI KUMARI Assistant Professor 03/06/2017 
146 34 CSE TANIMKI SUJITH KUMAR Assistant Professor 05/06/2017 
147 35 CSE MANASA KAMMILI Assistant Professor 05/07/2017 
148 36 CSE KONDREDDI L NARAYANA Assistant Professor 18/07/2017 
149 37 CSE H PARTHASARATHI PATRA Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 
150 38 CSE NAGESWARA RAO MADEM Assistant Professor 20/10/2017 
151 39 CSE AKULA KIRANMAI Assistant Professor 12/11/2017 
152 40 CSE GANNAMANENI SIRI VENKATA BHANU Assistant Professor 12/11/2017 
153 41 CSE VAMSI KRISHNA MADDURI Assistant Professor 31/05/2018 
154 42 CSE PECHETTI SUKANYA Assistant Professor 31/05/2018 
155 43 CSE KIRAN KUMAR BONTHU Assistant Professor 01/06/2018 
156 44 CSE ANANDABABU IJJARAPU Assistant Professor 01/06/2018 
157 45 CSE PUSULURU HARI CHANDANA Assistant Professor 04/06/2018 
158 46 CSE V R P S SASTRY YADAVILLI Assistant Professor 08/06/2018 
159 47 CSE KRISHNA VASU KATARALA Assistant Professor 22/10/2018 
160 48 CSE VINUPRIYA R Assistant Professor 19/11/2018 
161 49 CSE ITTE LAVANYA Assistant Professor 19/11/2018 
162 1 BS&H NANUBOLU RAJA SEKHAR Associate Professor  01/06/2001 
163 2 BS&H AMZED ALI SHEIK Assistant Professor 01/08/2007 
164 3 BS&H ADILAKSHMI BONDA Assistant Professor 06/08/2008 
165 4 BS&H SAI PRASANTHI GADDE Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 
166 5 BS&H DHANA PRASAD SHEIK Assistant Professor 19/06/2013 
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167 6 BS&H NAGA VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA DEVAGANUGULA Assistant Professor 03/07/2015 
168 7 BS&H VEMURI SRINIVAS Assistant Professor 04/07/2015 
169 8 BS&H KIRAN KUMAR APPANA Assistant Professor 06/09/2015 
170 9 BS&H VENKATA DURGA SANTHI LAKSHMI B Assistant Professor 25/11/2015 
171 10 BS&H D R KRISHNA THIPPISETTI Assistant Professor 27/09/2016 
172 11 BS&H PADAM SITA RAMA RAJU Associate Professor 11/08/2006 
173 12 BS&H PANDI SREENIVASA RAO Associate Professor 08/06/2010 
174 13 BS&H SASI BHUSHAN BHIMAVARAPU Assistant Professor 08/04/2011 
175 14 BS&H RAMA DEVI GAJULA Assistant Professor 11/08/2011 
176 15 BS&H JHANSIRANI KOTCHARLAKOTA Assistant Professor 07/11/2012 
177 16 BS&H JAGADISH KUMAR CHIMMILI Assistant Professor 08/08/2012 
178 17 BS&H JAGADEESH KANTAMSETTI Assistant Professor  21/07/2015 
179 18 BS&H RAVURI SARATH BABU Assistant Professor 28/10/2015 
180 19 BS&H PAMU RAVI Assistant Professor 03/11/2015 
181 20 BS&H JUTTIGA CHANDRA RAO Assistant Professor 12/08/2009 
182 21 BS&H ARISETTI VAMSI SUBBA RAYAN Assistant Professor 30/08/2010 
183 22 BS&H DURGA PRASAD MANIKIREDDI Assistant Professor 15/12/2010 
184 23 BS&H JAGANMOHAN VUMMIDI Assistant Professor 02/07/2012 
185 24 BS&H HARIKA D Assistant Professor 09/10/2014 
186 25 BS&H P DURGA DEVI Assistant Professor 02/12/2014 
187 26 BS&H S V SUMALATHA SAGI Assistant Professor 27/06/2016 
188 27 BS&H SURESH KUMAR JAYANTHY Assistant Professor 04/08/2016 
189 28 BS&H PALLA VENKATA RAMANA Assistant Professor 27/12/2016 
190 29 BS&H N V G RAO GUNTIPALLI Assistant Professor 05/01/2017 
191 30 BS&H VALLURI VIJAYA HANUMANTHA RAO Assistant Professor 27/10/2001 
192 31 BS&H KHANDAPU VENKATA RAO Assistant Professor 01/10/2005 
193 32 BS&H BONTHU ANANDARAO Assistant Professor 13/08/2007 
194 33 BS&H SUJANI TATA Associate Professor 14/08/2007 
195 34 BS&H SIVANJANEYULU PAGOLU Assistant Professor 28/08/2010 
196 35 BS&H KARIBANDI VENKATA RAMA RAO Assistant Professor 01/12/2010 
197 36 BS&H RADHA MADHAVI K Assistant Professor 24/08/2011 
198 37 BS&H CHEVVALA SRINIVASA RAO Assistant Professor 01/06/2012 
199 38 BS&H TANUJA CHUNDRU Assistant Professor 22/09/2012 
200 39 BS&H S V S VAS PULAKHANDAM Assistant Professor 24/02/2014 
201 40 BS&H V L BRAMARAMBA DEVI K Assistant Professor 07/08/2016 
202 41 BS&H N V SOMAYAJULU JOSYULA Assistant Professor 02/08/2017 
203 42 BS&H SOMESWARARAO PUTTURU Assistant Professor 01/06/2017 
204 43 BS&H SURESH BATTU Assistant Professor 08/04/2016 
205 44 BS&H KAVALI RAMANA RAO Assistant Professor 11/01/2019 
206 45 BS&H GURRAM CHANDRASEKHARA MADHUSUDHANA RAO Associate Professor 08/10/2015 
207 46 BS&H SREERANGAM SATEESH Assistant Professor 01/08/2017 
208 1 MBA GOTTUMMUKKALA VENKATA SUBBA RAJU Professor  03/09/2010 
209 2 MBA V.KIRAN KUMAR Associate Professor 11/07/2002 
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210 3 MBA S KRISHNAMURTHY NAIDU Associate Professor 21/06/2007 
211 4 MBA R S R K K KUMAR Associate Professor 02/07/2011 
212 5 MBA DAKOJU SATYA NARAYANA Assistant Professor 11/08/2008 
213 6 MBA NAVEEN KUMAR DUPAKUNTLA Assistant Professor 14/09/2009 
214 7 MBA V RAJASEKHAR RYALY Assistant Professor 06/09/2010 
215 8 MBA SARANYA VEJJU Assistant Professor 07/07/2011 
216 9 MBA BHARGAVA URLANKULA Assistant Professor 24/01/2012 
217 10 MBA R.S.V.RAMA SWATHI Assistant Professor 27/08/2014 
218 11 MBA SURESH EEDI Assistant Professor 08/10/2014 
219 12 MBA RAMBABU KALNEEDI Assistant Professor 08/12/2014 
220 13 MBA V MALLESWARAMMA KOSURI Assistant Professor 12/10/2014                           PRINCIPAL   

 Vision  To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global perspective and commitment to the nation.  Mission    To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global perspective through learner-centric education.    To establish linkages with government, industry and Research laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate       innovations.    To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic development and ability for life-long learning.    


